Lincoln Consolidated Schools
District Detail of Approved Bids for Projects

As of 12/31/2020
Bid /
Bid Pack Number and Approved Vendors Budget Expected
Bid Pack # 1
Remove and replace flooring S 1,375,302
Vendors:
A&R Total Construction 92,100
D&M Site 2,700
DKI International 76,300
Northeastern Paint 663,373
Nova Enviornmental 19,697
Pappas painting 35,275
Relilite Sports Products 15,351
Sonitrol 1,400
Trust Thermal Abatement & Flooring 88,000
Wade Trim 11,121
Remaining buildings to be done 369,985
Remove & replace roof
Vendors:
Beyer Roofing 1,064,075 1,064,075
Superior Roofing 271,200 271,200
Bid Pack # 2
High School Renovations and District Security 1,620,818
Vendors:
A&R Total Construction - General Trades 1,214,832
Architechtural Systems Group - Cabinets 42,460
Ferguson Enterprises - Mechanical 562
Huron Valley Telecommuncation - Electrical 5,139
John Controls Fire - Fire Detection and Alarms 34,173
Michigan Speacialty Coatings - Flooring 10,300
Pappas painting - Painting 73,057
Phanton Fire Protection - Fire Suppression 34,380
Qualified abatement service - Asbestos Abatement 2,800
SCS Image Group - Graphics 12,015
Service Electric - Electrical lighting 1,647
Stony Creek Services - Drywall, Insulation, Acoustic 15,510
Wolverine Supply - Mechanical 273
B&B Glass - Glass and Glazing 116,827
Commercial Door Specialties - Doors and Hardware 47,870
IDN Hardware - Handicap door system 5,762

Sonitrol 3,211



Lincoln Consolidated Schools
District Detail of Approved Bids for Projects
As of 12/31/2020

Bid Pack Number and Approved Vendors
Bid Pack # 3
Synthetic turn on football field
Vendors:
AF Smith Electric - Electrical
Astroturf - Synthetic Turf
Dunbar Mechanical - Mechanical
E&K Contractors - Mechanical
Net World Sports - Playfield equipment
S&H Excavation - Site work
Wade Trim - Site work

Bid Pack # 4
Fence around Bishop
Vendor
American Fence

Bid Pack # 5 & remaining # 4 (projects combined as work overlaps)

Baseball/softball complex, bus loop
parking lots, road work, training facility
Vendors:

A&R Total Construction - General trades

Absolute Fire Protection - Fire protection

Ahern Contracting - Site work
American Fence - Fencing

Astroturf - Synthetic turf

B&B Glass - Glass and glazing

Brazen & Greer Masonry - Masonry
BSN Sports, LLC - Athletic equipment
C&M Associates - Gym equipment
D&M Site - Site work

DF Corporation - Flooring

ECO Painting - Painting

Erie Welding & Mechanical - Mechanical
Fiber Link - Fiber line

Fitness Equipment - To be determined

Fritz Signs & Advertising - Scoreboard installation

Graham Contruction - General trades
Great Lakes Power & Lighting - Electrical
Hellas Construction - Athletic surfacing
LYNX SYSTEM - Track timing sysem
McCarthy Construction - Concrete

Bid /
Budget Expected

997,590

24,538
487,977
345
13,012
6,430
462,000
3,288

10,936 10,936

15,451,273

863,010
71,570
58,997
38,154

426,050

296,600

217,600
91,827

327,100

8,560
39,687
135,200
1,049,439
7,760

100,000
12,044

233,903

1,087,493

182,609

20,490
1,577,862
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Bid Pack Number and Approved Vendors

Bid Pack # 5 & remaining # 4 (projects combined as work overlaps)

Baseball/softball complex, bus loop
parking lots, road work, training facility
Vendors (Concluded):
Nagle Paving - Asphalt paving
Nevco - Scoreboards
Pappas painting - Painting
Rayhaven Group - Metal lockers
RMD-Holdings - Fences and gates
Strescore - Precast concrete
Stadium building - To be completed (expected cost)
The Part Catalog - Bleachers
Verdeterre Contacting - Site work
Wade Trim - Geotechnical service and site work

Water Management Specialists - Landscaping and irrigation
Wolverine Steel Erectors - Pre-engineered steel building

Other costs

District Projects
Purchase of 7 buses - Midwest Transit
Acoustical shell - State Right
Security camera's

Athletic equipment - Wright Fitness Group & Rogue Fitness

Bishop playground equipment
Band instruments:
Remaining (Unbid)
Music & Arts
Marshall Music, Inc
Lone Star Percussion
Washington Music

Technology
Remaining (Unbid)
CDW-G (chromebooks)
CDW-G (chromebooks and carts)
Data Image (interactive displays)
Sehi-Procomp Computers (teacher workstations)
Presidio (security cameras)
Sentinel (server storage upgrade)

Bid /
Budget Expected

759,280
43,814
6,715
7,512
309,832
81,472
1,420,328
19,457
1,718,259
35,698
700,520
3,502,431
82

689,613 689,613

152,935 152,935

110,000 97,422

50,000 50,000

50,000 50,000
147,000

23,583

39,467

1,525

13,832

68,593

1,470,670
262,334
571,155
162,663
82,480
240,427
97,471
54,140



